

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 33279 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>27.01.2026</b>	<p><b><u>BVR,J</u></b></p> <p>Instructions, if any, shall be obtained by the learned AGP for Revenue, by the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post on 03.02.2026.</p> <p><b>B/o</b> rrk</p>	

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>